Mt. Diablo Unified School District
2010 Measure C
1480 Gasoline Alley
Concord, California 94520
(925) 682-8000

FINAL CHANGE ORDER - 1819-001

Project Name: 2019 Summer Roof Project Package 2 al Monte Gardens Elementary School, Wren

Avenue Elementary School and Sun Terrace Elementary School

Bid#/Contract#: 1819/C976

Cost Summary
Original Contract Amount

Previous Change Order

Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order

Amount of This Change Order

NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT including this Change Order

12/12/12019

DSA File: N/A
DSA Application: N/A

$2,548,000.00
$0.00
$2,548,000.00
($33,693.97)
$2,514,306.03

Percent of Original Contract -1.32%
PREVIOUS INTERMEDIATE CHANGE REQUESTS 0
None
Recommended: Yes Approved:
Construction Manager Date Architect Date
Agreed to: Authorized:
Andy's Roofing Co,, Inc. Mt. Diablo Unified School District
y ‘s Company Name

..,/;2\6 /2/1eleg

Coritractor's Representative Date Director/Asst. Director, Maintenance & Operations Date

PRES | JEn ]~

Representative's Title




Description of change is referenced by each PCO:

ITEM # Summary Description Time Amount

1 Dryrot Repair at Monte Gardens Elementary $6,157.96
2 Dryrot Repair at Sun Terrace Elementary $13,421.86
3 Dryrot Repair at Wren Avenue Elementary $10,538.21
4 Negotiated Settlement (Monte Gardens Elementary) ($7,616.00)
5 Negotiated Settlement (Sun Terrace Elementary) ($28,574.00)
6 Negotiated Settlement (Wren Avenue Elementary) ($27,622.00)

| Total amount this FINAL CHANGE ORDER

(533,693.97)]




